Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ben Wright - (974830) - Armthorpe & District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:03.06
2:03.28
2:05.19
2:05.22
2:05.27
2:05.43
2:05.58
2:07.89
2:08.00
2:08.10
2:08.41
2:08.83
2:10.14
2:10.35
2:12.77
2:15.26
2:15.37
2:15.96
2:20.92
2:21.34
2:22.28
2:23.75
2:24.90
2:27.66
2:28.55

2:29.95

n.na NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

569
566
540
540
539
537
535
507
506
504
501
496
481
479
453
428
427
422
379
375
368
357
348
329
323
314

noo

Round

H
H
H
H

m m I I m I m M

I I T m I I

m I T I ™

I I

Date

05/05/19
06/04/19
03/02/19
21/12119
03/02/19
23/03/19
06/01/19
15/04/18
15/04/18
20/05/18
24/03/18
20/05/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
21/05/17
05/02/17
21/05/17
22/01117
22/05/16
22/05/16
07/02/16
24/04/16
07/06/15
07/06/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
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Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)

Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
Yorkshire County Championships

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA North East Region Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships
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£.04.02
2:36.74
2:37.51

2:38.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:05.22
2:03.06
2:03.28
2:05.43
2:05.27
2:05.19
2:05.58
2:08.83
2:08.10
2:07.89
2:08.00
2:08.41
2:10.14
2:10.35
2:12.77
2:15.37
2:15.26
2:15.96
2:20.92
2:21.34
2:23.75
2:22.28
2:24.90
2:27.66
2:29.95
2:28.55
2:34.32
2:37.51
2:38.03
2:36.74
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Date

21/12119
05/05/19
06/04/19
23/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
06/01/19
20/05/18
20/05/18
15/04/18
15/04/18
24/03/18
24/03/18
13/01/18
21/05/17
21/05/17
05/02/17
22/01/17
22/05/16
22/05/16
24/04/16
07/02/16
07/06/15
07/06/15
15/02/15
15/02/15
27/07/14
08/06/14
11/05/14
23/02/14
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Yorkshire SA County Championships
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

North East Region Championships

North East Region Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
ASA North East Regional Age Group Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
ASA North East Region British Gas Regional

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L3 Open Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships
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